Dieterich Girls’ Holiday Tournament

Saturday, December 26, 2015

Home Team (White Uniform)

Casey-Westfield
South Central

Visiting Team (Away Uniform)

Dieterich
CHBC

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Newton

Casey-Westfield

CHBC

North Clay

BSE

South Central

Dieterich

Arcola

Monday, December 28, 2015

10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Home Team (White Uniform)

BSE

Visiting Team (Away Uniform)
North Clay

Newton

Arcola

CHBC

BSE

North Clay

South Central

Arcola

Casey-Westfield

Dieterich

Newton

Tuesday, December 29, 2015

7th Place 1:00 p.m.
5th Place 2:30 p.m.
3rd Place 4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

1st Place

Home Team (White Uniform)

VS.

Visiting Team (Away Uniform)

VS.

VS.

VS.

(H.S. Gym) ©OF @pPprox. 30 minutes following boys' third place

game

In case of a tie:

Pool A

Pool B

1. Best Record

BSE

Newton

2. Head-to-Head

South Central

Casey-Westfield

3. Best Defense

North Clay

Dieterich

4. FT%

CHBC

Arcola




