# Dieterich Girls' Holiday Tournament

### Saturday, December 26, 2015

	Home Team (White Uniform)	Visiting Team (Away Uniform)
10:00 a.m.	Casey-Westfield	Dieterich
11:30 a.m.	South Central	СНВС
1:00 p.m.	Newton	Casey-Westfield
2:30 p.m.	CHBC	North Clay
4:00 p.m.	BSE	South Central
5:30 p.m.	Dieterich	Arcola

### Monday, December 28, 2015

10:00 a m	Home Team (White Uniform) $\overline{BSE}$	Visiting Team (Away Uniform)  North Clay
10:00 a.m.		
11:30 a.m.	Newton	Arcola
1:00 p.m.	CHBC	BSE
2:30 p.m.	North Clay	South Central
4:00 p.m.	Arcola	Casey-Westfield
5:30 p.m.	Dieterich	Newton

## Tuesday, December 29, 2015

		Home Team (White Uniform)		Visiting Team (Away Uniform)
7th Place	1:00 p.m.		VS.	
5th Place	2:30 p.m.		vs.	
3rd Place	4:00 p.m.		vs.	
1st Diago	6:00 p.m.		VS.	
1st Place (H.S. Gym)	_	0 minutes following b	oys'	third place

### In case of a tie:

1. Best Recor
---------------

- 2. Head-to-Head
- 3. Best Defense

4.	FT	1%

	Pool A
#1	BSE
#4	South Central
#5	North Clay
#8	CHBC

Pool B	
Newton	#2
Casey-Westfield	#3
Dieterich	#6
Arcola	#7